
GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATETBP PONO AMOUNT

AT&T 3 2023 101-560-436 INTERNET 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 874.41

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 1,775.77

AT&T 3 2023 101-560-436 INTERNET 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 802.67

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 470.50

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 152.38

AT&T 3 2023 101-560-435 TELEPHONE-CRIM 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 91.68

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 319.97

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 440.98

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 468.26

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 709.86

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435: TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 45.43

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 34,924.16

AT&T 3 2023 101-568-560 INTERNET MODEM S 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 437.49

AT&T 3 2023 101-571-435 TELEPHONE & INTE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 39.24

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 789.40

AT&T 3 2023 101-560-436 INTERNET 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 60.00

AT&T 3 2023 101-410-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 112.90

ATMOS ENERGY 3 2023 101-412-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 105.51

CENTURYLINK 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 78.82

CENTURYLINK 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 1.83

CHATFIELD WATER SUPP 3 2023 101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 81.00

CHATFIELD WATER SUPP 3 2023 101-402-430 UTILITIES-PARK 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 31.00

CORSICANA WATER DEPT 3 2023 101-410-430 UTILITIES 12/6/20.22 12/6/2022 807.97

CORSICANA WATER DEPT 3 2023 101-410-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 238.72

GREAT AMERICA FINANC 3 2023 101-402-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 250.00

MEN WATER SUPPLY COR 3 2023 101-402-430 UTILITIES-PARK 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 30.00

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3 2023 101-402-430 UTILITIES-PARK 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 11.19

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3 2023 101-402-430 UTILITIES-PARK 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 22.38

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3 2023 101-51^435 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 120.00

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3 2023 101-51^435 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 44.00



NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3

REPUBLIC SERVICES #0 3

REPUBLIC SERVICES #0 3

REPUBLIC SERVICES #0 3

VYVE BROADBAND 3

2023 101-512-435

2023 101-402-430

2023 101-402-430

2023 101-410-430

2023 101-410-430

2023 101-411-430

2023 101-568-436

UTILITIES

UTILITIES-PARK

UTILITIES-PARK

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

INTERNET

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

39.00

(63.98)

11.19

146.82

1,116.43

265.69

159.99

46,012.66

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATETBP PO NO AMOUNT

AT&T 3

B&BWATER SUPPLY C 3

CORSICANA WATER DEPT 3

NAVARRO COUNTY ELECT 3

REPUBLIC SERVICES #0 3

2023 211-611-435 TELEPHONE

2023 211-611-430 UTILITIES

2023 211-611-430 UTILITIES

2023 211-611-430 UTILITIES

2023 211-611-430 UTILITIES

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

39.24

374.80

92.12

146.71

187.51

840.38

CITY OF KERENS 3 2023 212-612-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 204.28

204.28



ROAD & BRIDGE #3

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATETBP PO NO AMOUNT

CITY OF DAWSON 3 2023 213-613-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 102.49

CITY OF RICHLAND 3 2023 213-613-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 37.46

REPUBLIC SERVICES #0 3 2023 213-613-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 95.88

WINDSTREAM 3 2023 213-613-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 197.73

WINDSTREAM 3 2023 213-613-435 TELEPHONE 12/6/2022 12/6/2022 112.35

VENDOR NAME

AT&T

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME

3 2023 232-455-435 TELEPHONE nlSlKm 12/6/2022

545.91

VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

120.98

120.98

GRAND TOTAL 47,724.21



GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

A&DTESTSINC 3 2023 101-498-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 410.00

AKV PLUMBING CONTRAC 3 2023101-512-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317110 239.25

AKV PLUMBING CONTRAC 3 2023101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317110 224.25

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317109 24.60

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317109 58.00

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317109 5.99

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317105 33.09

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317105 37.99

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-568-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317088 262.08

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-568-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317086 655.38

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-568-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317086 10.39

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317100 37.99

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317100 16.45

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-436-310 SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317069 394.20

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317054 55.49

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 107.89

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 9.79

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 35.89

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 11.06

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 9.99

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 65.97

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 41.89

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317038 (107.89)

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3 2023 101-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317101 559.92

ATMOS ENERGY 3 2023 101-412-430 UTILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 99.10

ATMOS ENERGY 3 2023 101-410-430 UTILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 92.75

ATMOS ENERGY 3 2023 101-512-435 UTILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 3,019.39

ATMOS ENERGY 3 2023101-410-430 UTILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 191.06

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023101-402-446 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317057 35.91

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023101-402-446 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317057 45.54



ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023 101-402-446 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317057 26.99

BEATY&SIPES LAW, P 3 2023 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

BODKIN, NIEHAUS, DOR 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,205.00

BODKIN, NIEHAUS, DOR 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 1,549.75

BODKIN, NIEHAUS, DOR 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 1,549.75

CENTRAL LINEN SERVIC 3 2023 101-410-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 31.67

CENTRAL LINEN SERVIC 3 2023101-411-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 11.66

CENTRAL LINEN SERVIC 3 2023 101-413-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 22.67

CENTRAL LINEN SERVIC 3 2023 101-410-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 31.67

CENTRAL LINEN SERVIC 3 2023101-411-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 11.66

CENTRAL LINEN SERVIC 3 2023101-413-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 22.67

CHARM-TEX INC 3 2023 101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317059 1,019.60

CHARM-TEX INC 3 2023 101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317059 179.80

CHARM-TEX INC 3 2023 101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317059 253.80

CHUCK'S PAINT & BODY 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAI NT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316971 713.00

CHUCK'S PAINT & BODY 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316971 1,096.20

CITY ELECTRIC 3 2023101-411-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316949 747.50

CITY ELECTRIC 3 2023101-411-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316949 747.50

CITYOFCORSICANA 3 2023101-406-476 ECONOMIC DEVELOP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 26,263.25

CITYOFCORSICANA 3 2023 101-406-477 ANIMAL CONTROL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 12,980.75

CNA SURETY 3 2023101-572-417 BONDS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 119.00

CNASURETY 3 2023101-403-419 DUES & SUBSCRIPT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 709.00

COLE DISTRIBUTING CO 3 2023101-560-370 GAS & OIL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316636 5,809.68

CORSICANA & NAVARRO 3 2023101-421-419 DUES & SUBSCRIPT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 170.00

CORSICANA GERANIUM G 3 2023101-410-454 MAI NT CONTRACT- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 650.00

CORSICANA GERANIUM G 3 2023101-411-454 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

CORSICANA GERANIUM G 3 2023 101-410-454 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 350.00

CORSICANA GERANIUM G 3 2023 101-410-454 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 100.00

CORSICANA GERANIUM G 3 2023 101-410-454 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

CORSICANA GERANIUM G 3 2023 101-410-454 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

CORSICANA GLASS & Ml 3 2023101-410-445 REPAIRS&MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316619 161.41

CORSICANA GLASS & Ml 3 2023101-410-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316619 337.50

CTWP 3 2023101-475-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 432.49

DAMARAH. WATKINS 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 4,625.00



DAMARA H. WATKINS 3 2023 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 750.00

DAMARA H. WATKINS 3 2023 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 2,000.00

DAMARA H. WATKINS 3 2023 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,600.00

DAMARA H. WATKINS 3 2023 101-430-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 3,900.00

DELL MARKETING LP 3 2023 101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316898 33,543.55

DR R.C. ROGERS LIVES 3 2023101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316943 730.00

F.B. MCGREGOR, JR 3 2023 101-430-413 VISITING JUDGES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 63.64

FEDEX-TXMAS 3 2023101-406-311 POSTAGE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 136.26

FEDEX-TXMAS 3 2023101-406-311 POSTAGE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 20.83

FIVE STAR SERVICES 1 3 2023 101-512-380 GROCERIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 5,342.08

FIVE STAR SERVICES 1 3 2023101-512-380 GROCERIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 5,282.24

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316822 7.05

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 55.50

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 15.00

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 7.00

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 317.96

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 312.46

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 160.42

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 180.00

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 145.17

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 312.46

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 143.52

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 180.00

FRANK KENT COUNTRY, 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317123 150.34

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316803 83.50

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317085 79.98

GALLS LLC 3 2023 101^560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316966 83.12

GALLS LLC 3 2023 101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316966 79.98

GALLS LLC 3 2023 101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316966 55.79

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316548 98.91

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316548 53.50

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316548 47.29

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316966 55.79

GALLS LLC 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316940 89.00



GC PIVOTAL LLC 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 29.79

GC PIVOTAL LLC 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 29.99

GC PIVOTAL LLC 3 2023 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 13.20

GILFILLAN HARDWARE 3 2023 101-512-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316639 30.95

GRIFFIN ROUGHTON FUN 3 2023 101-406-491 HEALTH & SERVICE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 500.00

GRIFFIN ROUGHTON FUN 3 2023 101-406-491 HEALTH & SERVICE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 400.00

GUARDIAN SECURITY SO 3 2023101-411-455 MAI NT CONTRACT- 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 39.95

GUARDIAN SECURITY SO 3 2023101-410-455 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 39.95

HILL PLUMBING SERVIC 3 2023 101-410-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317034 43.00

HILL PLUMBING SERVIC 3 2023 101-410-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317034 262.50

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317115 36.00

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317115 212.50

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023101-561-446 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 105.00

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 307.92

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 309.15

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 81.42

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 154.00

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 231.45

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 180.00

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317046 (618.71)

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 299.85

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 399.80

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 399.80

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352- INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 330.00

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 399.80

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 399.80

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 148.50

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 536.60

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 804.90

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 487.60

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 94.50

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, 1 3 2023 101-512-352 INMATE CLOTHING 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317052 (1,829.10)

US COMPANY 3 2023101-412-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317107 206.78

US COMPANY 3 2023101-410-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316849 69.04



US COMPANY 3 2023 101-410-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316849 70.02

JPS INTEROPERABILITY 3 2023 101-561-576 CAPITAL IMPROVEM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316981 8,236.48

JPS INTEROPERABiLITY 3 2023101-561-576 CAPITAL IMPROVEM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316981 5,691.20

JUSTICE BENEFITS INC 3 2023101-406-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 6,999.52

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317024 318.00

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317024 168.47

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317024 195.95

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 82.64

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 11.40

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 82.64

K&STlRE TOWING & 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 11.40

K&STIRETOWING & 3 2023 101-560-444 VEHICLE MAINT, S 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 43.12

K&STIRETOWING & 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 63.98

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 11.40

K&STIRETOWING & 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 20.00

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 30.31

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 11.40

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 10.00

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 15.00

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 17.38

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 68.00

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-321 OPERATING SUPPLI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316641 24.84

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 568.20

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 68.00

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 504.54

K&STIRETOWlNG & 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 419.40

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 460.06

K&STIRETOWING & 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 302.13

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316604 357.35

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317108 82.64

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317108 51.40

K&STIRE TOWING& 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317119 104.80

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317119 204.00

K&STIRETOWING& 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317119 91.63



K&STIRETOWING & 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317119 288.86

KEATHLEY LAW OFFICE, 3 2023 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

KEATHLEY LAW OFFICE, 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 50.00

KEATHLEY LAW OFFICE, 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 50.00

LASER PRINTERS & MAI 3 2023 101-406-311 POSTAGE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 9,306.47

LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL 3 2023101-430-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 205.00

LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,680.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 613.50

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 513.50

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,080.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 100.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 50.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

LAW OFFICE OF KATHY 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 75.00

LAW OFFICE OF MICAH 3 2023101-435-485 OTHER LITIGATION 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 31.64

LAW OFFICE OF MICAH 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 737.50

LAW OFFICE OF MICAH 3 2023101-435-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 1,500.00

LAW OFFICE OF MICAH 3 2023 101-435-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,500.00

LENOVO FINANCIAL SER 3 2023 101-456-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 128.56

LENOVO FINANCIAL SER 3 2023 101-457-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 128.55

LENOVO FINANCIAL SER 3 2023 101-458-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 128.55

LENOVO FINANCIAL SER 3 2023101-459-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 128.55

LENOVO FINANCIAL SER 3 2023101-572-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 376.58

LENOVO FINANCIAL SER 3 2023 101-495-459 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 658.11

LENOVO INC 3 2023101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 243.60

LENOVO INC 3 2023101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 3,715.20

LENOVO liMC 3 2023101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 101.98

LENOVO INC 3 2023101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 23.78

LENOVO INC 3 2023 101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 61.18

LENOVO INC 3 2023101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 477.34

LENOVO INC 3 2023 101-407-312 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316914 23.78

LESLIE KIRK 3 2023 101-475-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 175.00



LESLIE KIRK 3 2023101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 52.00

LEXIS NEXIS-DALLAS 3 2023 101-475-419 DUES & SUBSCRIPT 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 1,651.00

LISAAEASLEY 3 2023101-475-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 135.14

MCKEE LUMBER COMPANY 3 2023 101-402-446 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317065 10.40

MEDICAL SURGICAL&C 3 2023 101-572-411 NON-RESIDENTIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 32.00

MEDICAL SURGICAL &C 3 2023101-572-411 NON-RESIDENTIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 32.00

MEKATRON MEDIA GROUP 3 2023 101-410-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317037 2,800.00

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023 101-568-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316737 349.99

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023101-568-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316737 26.41

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023101-568-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316321 619.99

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023 101-568-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316321 319.99

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023101-568-445 REPAIRS &MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316321 389.99

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023101-568-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316321 99.99

MIDWEST MILITARY EQU 3 2023101-568-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316321 51.94

MONROE SYSTEMS FOR B 3 2023101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317135 350.00

MONROE SYSTEMS FOR B 3 2023101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317135 20.00

MOORE TIRE & AUTO 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316643 7.00

MOORE TIRE & AUTO 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316643 7.00

MOORE TIRE & AUTO 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316643 7.00

MOORE TIRE & AUTO 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316643 40.00

NATALIE DAWSON & ASS 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 2,150.00

NATALIE DAWSON & ASS 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,875.00

NATIONAL DATE STAMP 3 2023101-560-446 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317010 112.50

NATIONAL DATE STAMP 3 2023101-560-446 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317010 40.50

NATIONAL DATE STAMP 3 2023101-560-446 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317010 19.00

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES. 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES 3 2023 101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NAVCO SAFE & LOCK CO 3 2023 101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317133 30.00

NEAL GREEN JR 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 2,125.00

NEAL GREEN, JR 3 2023101-435-485 OTHER LITIGATION 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 17.00



NEXT STEP COMMUNITY 3 2023 101-572-632 CBP-MENTAL HEA 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 675.00

GDP BUSINESS SOLUTIO 3 2023 101-406-312 CGPY&PGSTAGES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317062 140.97

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317073 41.10

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317073 32.11

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317073 68.45

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317073 9.58

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317073 9.01

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-457-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317015 44.96

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-457-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317015 5.26

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-457-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317015 5.19

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-457-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317015 4.00

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-440-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317000 15.76

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-440-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317000 14.89

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-440-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317000 16.23

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-440-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317000 24.72

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-440-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317000 74.52

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 15.76

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 29.12

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 7.96

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 13.08

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 4.79

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 7.67

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-435-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316933 12.42

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-406-312 CGPY& PGSTAGES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316934 93.98

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317073 2.68

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317073 14.38

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317073 16.12

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023101-401-310 GFFICE SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317073 19.57

GDP BUSINESS SGLUTIG 3 2023 101-406-312 CGPY& PGSTAGES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316986 281.94

GTIS ELEVATOR CGMPAN 3 2023 101-512-452 MAI NT CGNTRACT- 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 747.44

OWEN HARDWARE INC 3 2023101-512-321 MAINTENANCESUPP 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316647 30.77

OWEN HARDWARE INC 3 2023101-512-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316647 48.98

PHILIP RTAFT 3 2023101-430-470 MEDICAL EXAMINAT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 2,537.50

PHILIP RTAFT 3 2023101-430-470 MEDICAL EXAMINAT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 2,362.50



PHILIP RTAFT 3 2023 101-435-470 MEDICAL EXAMINAT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 4,506.25

PHILIP RTAFT 3 2023101-435-470 MEDICAL EXAMINAT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 962.50

READYREFRESH 3 2023101-411-458 MAI NT CONTRACT- 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 43.00

READYREFRESH 3 2023 101-411-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 43.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023 101-413-459 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 400.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023101-411-459 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 400.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023101-410-459 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 1,500.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023 101-412-459 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023101-456-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023 101-457-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023101-458-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023101-459-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

ROSE COMMERCIAL CLEA 3 2023 101-412-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 150.00

SHEILA WALKER 3 2023 101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 2,167.60

SHERIFF, PETTY CASH 3 2023101-512-380 GROCERIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 21.90

SHERIFF, PETTY CASH 3 2023101-560-370 GAS & OIL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 26.35

SHERIFF, PETTY CASH 3 2023 101-512-380 GROCERIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 9.29

SMITH GENERAL STORE 3 2023101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316246 106.00

SMITH GENERAL STORE 3 2023101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316246 10.00

SMITH GENERAL STORE 3 2023101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316246 79.50

SMITH GENERAL STORE 3 2023101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316246 154.94

SOLVEIT SOLUTIONS LL 3 2023 101-568-446 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 21.00

SOUTHERN HEALTH PART 3 2023 101-560-460 MAINT. CONTRACT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 31,927.47

SOUTHERN HEALTH PART 3 2023 101-512-472 INMATE HOSPITAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 696.41

SOUTHERN HEALTH PART 3 2023101-512-472 INMATE HOSPITAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 1,161.94

SOUTHERN HEALTH PART 3 2023101-512-470 INMATE PRESCRIPT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 5,191.41

SOUTHERN HEALTH PART 3 2023 101-512-471 INMATE PHYSICIAN 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 814.94

SOUTHERN HEALTH PART 3 2023101-512-470 INMATE PRESCRIPT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 5,296.40

SPANISHONPATROLCOM 3 2023101-512-428 SCHOOLS &TRAINI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317146 79.00

SPANISHONPATROLCOM 3 2023 101-512-428 SCHOOLS &TRAINI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317146 79.00

SPANISHONPATROLCOM 3 2023101-512-428 SCHOOLS &TRAINI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317146 79.00

SPANISHONPATROLCOM 3 2023101-512-428 SCHOOLS &TRAINI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317146 79.00

SPANISHONPATROLCOM 3 2023101-512-428 SCHOOLS &TRAINI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317146 79.00

SPARKLETTS 3 2023101-410-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 182.27



SPARKLETTS 3 2023 101-410-458 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 53.94

SPARKLETTS 3 2023 101-410-458 MAI NT CONTRACT- 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 6.99

STACEYS MARTIN 3 2023 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 787.50

STAGEY S MARTIN 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 487.50

STACEYS MARTIN 3 2023101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,000.00

STACEYS MARTIN 3 2023 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

STACEYS MARTIN 3 2023 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

STACEYS MARTIN 3 2023 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

STACEYS MARTIN 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 587.50

STEELE METAL SUPPLY 3 2023 101-402-446 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317053 324.00

STEELE METAL SUPPLY 3 2023 101-402-446 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317053 12.00

SUSAN AWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-430-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 600.00

SUSANAWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-430-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 600.00

SUSAN AWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 671.25

SUSANAWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 10,442,50

SUSANAWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 600.00

SUSANAWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-430-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 600.00

SUSAN A WALDRIP COUR 3 2023101-430-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 874.95

SUSANAWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-430-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 600.00

SUSANAWALDRIPCOUR 3 2023 101-430-412 TRANSCRIPTS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 666.69

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 3 2023101-401-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 350.00

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 3 2023 101-401-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 250.00

THE BEAUCHAMP FIRM 3 2023 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

TO MAS ECHARTEA 3 2023 101-435-410 INTERPRETER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

TOMAS ECHARTEA 3 2023101-435-410 INTERPRETER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

TOMAS ECHARTEA 3 2023101-435-410 INTERPRETER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

TOMAS ECHARTEA 3 2023101-435-410 INTERPRETER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

TOMAS ECHARTEA 3 2023101-430-410 INTERPRETER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

TOMAS ECHARTEA 3 2023 101-435-410 INTERPRETER 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 100.00

TOUGH RUGGED LAPTOPS 3 2023 101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316786 5,229.90

TOUGH RUGGED LAPTOPS 3 2023101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316786 99.54

TROPHIES UNLIMITED/ 3 2023101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316655 7.00

TROPHIES UNLIMITED/ 3 2023 101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316655 7.00

TROPHIES UNLIMITED/ 3 2023 101-560-426 UNIFORMS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316655 7.00



TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 1 3 2023101-440-450 MAINT CONTRACT- 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 35,672.00

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES! 3 2023 101-435-459 COMPUTER MAINTEN 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 5,096.00

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES! 3 2023 101-430-459 COMPUTER MAINTEN 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 5,096.00

US POSTAL SERVICE 3 2023 101-406-311 POSTAGE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 176.00

VYVE BROADBAND 3 2023 101-435-436 INTERNET-COPIE 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 199.95

VYVE BROADBAND 3 2023101-561-435 TELEPHONE-UVER 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 90.78

VYVE BROADBAND 3 2023 101-571-435 TELEPHONE &INTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 130.99

WARREN'S TIRES &WHE 3 2023101-560-445 REPAIRS & MAINT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316658 7.00

WATSON AIR CONDITION 3 2023101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316804 2,280.00

WATSON AIR CONDITION 3 2023 101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316804 450.00

WATSON AIR CONDITION 3 2023101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316958 35.00

WATSON AIR CONDITION 3 2023101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316958 300.00

WEST PUBLISHING CORP 3 2023101-475-419 DUES & SUBSCRIPT 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 210.15

WEST PUBLISHING CORP 3 2023101-480-419 PUBLICATIONS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 483.96

WEST PUBLISHING CORP 3 2023 101-435-419 DUES&PUBLICATI 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 158.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,375.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,825.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 75.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR; PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 50.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 50.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 50.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 300.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-430-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 200.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-435-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 175.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-430-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 650.00

WINBORNE LAFLEUR, PC 3 2023101-435-490 MENTAL/AD LITE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 375.00

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023101-498-310 SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 14.93

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023101-401-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 109.74

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-401-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 14.94

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023101-497-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 270.19

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-495-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 174.14



XEROX CORP - TXMAS 3 2023 101-407-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 174.13

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-512-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 215.81

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-512-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 60.19

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-403-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 216.13

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-436-310 SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 1.78

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101.436-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 63.27

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-425-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 149.61

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-571-312 COPY & POSTAGES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 20.06

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-571-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 212.28

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-571-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 443.81

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-571-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 212.28

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 43.23

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-499-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 158.78

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-409-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 196.67

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-409-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 26.27

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-403-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 253.04

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-572-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 35.29

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-572-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 166.26

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023101-403-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 177.35

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 35.20

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-402-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 196.67

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 101-498-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 109.73

348,319.47

CSCD

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AVERHEALTH

CNA SURETY

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIO

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIO

4 2023151-571-355

4 2023 151-571-417

4 2023 151-571-310

4 2023 151-571-310

DRUG TESTING SUP

PROFESSIONAL-B

DEPARTMENT SUPPL

DEPARTMENT SUPPL

12/7/2022 12/12/2022

12/7/2022 12/12/2022

12/7/2022 12/12/2022

12/7/2022 12/12/2022

316980

316980

467.65

246.00

46.97

52.73



RECOVER TOGETHER COU 4 2023 151-572-410 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 2,000.00

ROBERT L SAENZ 4 2023 151-573-410 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 880.00

3,693.35

JUVENILE PROBATION

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATETBP PONO AMOUNT

BELL COUNTY JUVENILE 4 2023 161-575-631 DETENTION/PRE AD 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 5,000.00

HARDIN COUNTY 4 2023 161-575-631 DETENTION/PRE AD 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 1,440.00

KIMBERLYD GREEN LPC 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 480.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 390.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 240.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 240.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 240.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 240.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 320.00

MARTY LITCHFIELD 4 2023 161-576-613 CBP-MENTALHEALT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 240.00

SATELLITE TRACKING 0 4 2023 161-576-612 CBP-GENERAL- 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 799.50

VERLOCHILDERSJR 4 2023 161-573-611 MENTAL HLTH ASSE 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 434.00

10,063.50

FLOOD CONTROL

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATETBP PO NO AMOUNT

SCHNABEL ENGINEERING 3 2023 171-620-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 9,335.96

9>335.96



ROAD & BRIDGE #1

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 315.38

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 153.32

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 462.91

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 307.50

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 312.73

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023 211-611-426 UNIFORMS 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316657 25.98

CITYOFCORSICANA 3 2023 211-611-495 MISCELLANEOUS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 23.70

COLE DISTRIBUTING CO 3 2023 211-611-370 GAS & OIL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317060 688.10

COLE DISTRIBUTING CO 3 2023 211-611-370 GAS & OIL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317060 8;191.26

COLE DISTRIBUTING CO 3 2023 211-611-370 GAS & OIL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317147 6,537.90

CONNERS CRUSHED STON 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 777.56

CONSTRUCTION EDGE 3 2023 211-611-324 BLADES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316965 2,454.60

HAVOC TRANSPORTATION 3 2023 211-611-453 HAULING 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 22,854.24

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023 211-611-450 MAI NT CONTRACT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 41.13

US COMPANY 3 2023 211-611-330 JANITORIAL SUPPL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316665 53.94

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 1,161.39

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 4,870.60

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 3,151.58

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 261.63

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,687.74

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 573.51

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 580.41

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,360.99

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 4,608.51

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 2,731.14

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 8,487.15

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,687.28

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 282.90

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 6,114.32

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 211-611-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,198.38



RDO EQUIPMENT COMPAN 3 2023 211-611-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317095 204.12

RDO EQUIPMENT COMPAN 3 2023 211-611-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317095 25.61

RDO EQUIPMENT COMPAN 3 2023 211-611-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317111 898.47

RDO EQUIPMENT COMPAN 3 2023 211-611-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317111 1,508.00

RDO EQUIPMENT COMPAN 3 2023 211-611-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 317111 105.56

TOMMY MONTGOMERY SAN 3 2023 211-611-453 HAULING 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 7,550.05

96,249.59

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ATMOS ENERGY 3 2023 212-612-430 UTILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 180.49

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316674 51.94

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317061 569.99

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316675 15.00

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316675 20.00

COLE DISTRIBUTING CO 3 2023 212-612-370 GAS & OIL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317089 5,521.65

COLE DISTRIBUTING CO 3 2023 212-612-370 GAS & OIL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317089 773.97

ECONO SIGNS LLC 3 2023 212-612-322 SIGN SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316947 95.82

ECONO SIGNS LLC 3 2023 212-612-322 SIGN SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316947 95.82

ECONO SIGNS LLC 3 2023 212-612-322 SIGN SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316947 154.08

ECONO SIGNS LLC 3 2023 212-612-322 SIGN SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316947 388.50

ECONO SIGNS LLC 3 2023 212-612-322 SIGN SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316947 267.34

GILFILLAN HARDWARE 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316683 75.47

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023 212-612-450 MAI NT CONTRACT 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 41.12

KERENS GRAIN &ELEVA 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317063 3.85

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 212-612-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 332.93

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 212-612-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 1,931.45

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023 212-612-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 636.19

PHILLIPS TIRES 3 2023 212-612-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316691 95.00

SMALL ENGINE SALES & 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316694 31.93

TRUCK PARTS & SERVIC 3 2023 212-612-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317137 133.81

WARREN'S TIRES &WHE 3 2023 212-612-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316700 7.00



ROAD & BRIDGE #3

11,423.35

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316679 23.97

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316679 61.52

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316679 4.78

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317097 134.97

ATWOODS DISTRIBUTING 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317097 45.16

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317004 21.90

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317004 29.00

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317004 49.50

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317004 40.80

B & G AUTO PARTS 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316680 64.00

BOOT BARN 3 2023213-613-426 UNIFORMS 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317106 133.16

CONNERS CRUSHED STON 3 2023 213-613-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 2,291.20

CONNERS CRUSHED STON 3 2023213-613-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,068.61

GEORGE P BANE INC 3 2023213-613-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317032 1,258.00

GEORGE P BANE INC 3 2023213-613-445 REPAIRS &MAINTE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317032 2,584.88

GILFILLAN HARDWARE 3 2023213-613-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 316683 16.00

HELMCAMP MATERIALS, 3 2023213-613-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,154,57

HELMCAMP MATERIALS, 3 2023213-613-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 373.66

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023213-613-450 MAINT CONTRACT 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 41.12

K&LSUPPLY 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316747 135.00

LONE STAR AGGREGATES 3 2023213-613-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 877.45

MCGEE'S AUTO REPAIR 3 2023213-613-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317043 375.00

MOORE TIRE & AUTO 3 2023213-613-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317087 7,00

NAVARRO CO TAX ASSES 3 2023213-613-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 7.50

NELSON PROPANE GAS 1 3 2023213-613-430 UTILITIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 317044 266.95

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316697 31.81

SMITH AG SERVICE LLC 3 2023213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317102 161.60

SMITH AG SERVICE LLC 3 2023 213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317145 241.18



TOMMY MONTGOMERY SAN 3 2023 213-613-453 HAULING 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 5,716.25

TRUCK PARTS & SERVIC 3 2023 213-613-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316706 78.02

17,294.56

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 619.62

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 616.73

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 625.09

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 621.51

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 620.96

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 312.97

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 619.98

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 621.77

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 463.77

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 619.86

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 311.93

ARNOLD CRUSHED STONE 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 621.90

CITY OF BLOOMING GRO 3 2023 214-614-430 UTILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 138.93

CITYOFCORSICANA 3 2023 214-614-495 MISCELLANEOUS 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 31.60

GILFILLAN HARDWARE 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316710 14.99

HUFFMAN COMMUNICATIO 3 2023 214-614-450 MAI NT CONTRACT 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 41.13

US COMPANY 3 2023 214-614-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316711 18.15

JOEY B WATSON 3 2023 214-614-453 HAULING 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 12,417.84

MCCOY'S BUILDING SUP 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317077 299.60

MCCOY'S BUILDING SUP 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317077 38.90

PROSPERITY BANK #107 3 2023 214-614-573 CAPITAL LEASE PR 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 4,404.87

PROSPERITY BANK #107 3 2023 214-614-574 CAPITAL LEASE IN 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 33.01

PURVIS INDUSTRIES LT 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317098 233.38

TEXAS BIT 3 2023 214-614-376 ROAD MATERIAL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,657.00

TRUCK PARTS & SERVIC 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316716 28.91

WILLIAMS GIN & GRAIN 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316717 2.50



WILLIAMS GIN & GRAIN 3 2023 214-614-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 316717 4.75

26,041.65

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PONO AMOUNT

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 232-458-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 49.31

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 232-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 54.41

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 232-455-440 COPIER RENTAL 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 111.16

XEROX CORP-TXMAS 3 2023 232-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 13.07

227.95

FUND 324-HIDTA

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 12 2022 324-552-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317076 2,347.44

BALCH SPRINGS POLICE 12 2022 324-523-120 OVERTIME 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 1,430.28

CITY OF ARLINGTON 12 2022 324-523-120 OVERTIME 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 2,038.56

CITY OF DALLAS POLIC 12 2022 324-525-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,706.83

CITY OF DALLAS POLIC 12 2022 324-524-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,577.73

CITY OF DALLAS POLIC 12 2022 324-524-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 475.10

CITY OF DALLAS POLIC 12 2022 324-526-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 4,545.95

FEDEX-TXMAS 12 2022 324-516-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 176.80

FEDEX-TXMAS 12 2022 324-516-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 62.58

INTEGRATED ACCESS SY 12 2022 324-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 75.00

INTEGRATED ACCESS SY 12 2022 324-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 100.00

INTEGRITY SURVEILLAN 12 2022 324-556-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317020 4,495.00

INTEGRITY SURVEILLAN 12 2022 324-556-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317020 2,495.00

INTEGRITY SURVEILLAN 12 2022 324-556-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317020 30.00

LEXIS NEXIS RISK DAT 12 2022 324-535-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,732.50

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIO 12 2022 324-556-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317005 159.45

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIO 12 2022 324-556-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317005 149.00



ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIO 12 2022 324-556-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317005 165.93

OOP BUSINESS SOLUTIO 12 2022 324-556-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317005 18.48

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIO 12 2022 324-556-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317005 (18.48)

OKLAHOMA BUREAU OF N 12 2022 324-556-120 OVERTIME 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 773.42

OKLAHOMA BUREAU OF N 12 2022 324-534-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 ■  543.78

OKLAHOMA BUREAU OF N 12 2022 324-534-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 206.44

TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 12 2022 324-524-120 OVERTIME 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 515.94

25,802.73

FUND 325-HIDTA

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATE TBP PONO AMOUNT

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-526-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 606.89

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-521-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 160.79

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-536-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 278.40

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-515-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 211.36

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-522-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 148.86

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-516-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 187.50

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-517-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 86.36

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-523-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 504.54

AT&T MOBILITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-527-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 392.50

AT&T MOEilLITY-HIDTA 12 2022 325-533-411 SERVICES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 43.18

CIRCLE E ENTERPRISES 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317035 99.00

CIRCLE E ENTERPRISES 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317035 395.00

CIRCLE E ENTERPRISES 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317035 645.00

CIRCLE E ENTERPRISES 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 317035 439.86

CITY OF DALLAS POLIC 12 2022 325-526-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,697.92

CROWN OF HOPE COUNSE 12 2022 325-553-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 250.00

DEAF SMITH ELECTRIC 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 20.00

GATEWAY II INVESTORS 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3 16,268.86

GATEWAY II INVESTORS 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 490.16

GATEWAY II INVESTORS 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 781.33

G90 ENTERPRISES LLC 12 2022 325-516-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 5,566.40



HICKORY SPRINGS CONS 12 2022 325-520-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,916.70

HOSKINS CONSULTING L 12 2022 325-553-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,457.48

KACE COMPANY LLC 12 2022 325-531-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 10,174.40

KNIGHT SECURITY SYST 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316460 25,812.22

KNIGHT SECURITY SYST 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316460 5,447.63

LANCE SUMPTER 12 2022 325-553-428 TRAVEL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,149.84

PANOLA-HARRISON ELEC 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/8/2022 12/12/2022 19.55

RANDALL COUNTY SHERI 12 2022 325-533-120 OVERTIME 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,083.80

RIVER ROAD MANAGEMEN 12 2022 325-515-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 7,256.59

ROBERT EARL TUCK 12 2022 325-516-310 SUPPLIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 32.50

ROBERT EARL TUCK 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 4,020.00

SPARTAN TACTICAL CON 12 2022 325-553-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 3,457.78

STEVE TOTH 12 2022 325-533-428 TRAVEL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 1,121.22

STEVE TOTH 12 2022 325-553-428 TRAVEL 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 145.00

SUMPTER SERVICES LLC 12 2022 325-515-412 CONTRACT SERVICE 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 9,353.55

VERIZON WIRELESS INC 12 2022 325-533-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 138.53

VERIZON WIRELESS INC 12 2022 325-533-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 138.53

XCEL ENERGY 12 2022 325-516-418 FACILITIES 12/6/2022 12/12/2022 35.61

ZAYO GROUP, LLC 12 2022 325-516-411 SERVICES 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 696.96

408,731.80

ARPA

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME VP DATE DATETBP PO NO AMOUNT

DELL MARKETING LP 3 2023 980-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 12/7/2022 12/12/2022 316467 14,123.60

14,123.60

GRAND TOTAL 971,307.51


